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Anlage
Rauhkampweg 4, 58640 Iserlohn
T 02304 5622 info@tc-hennen.de

Sportwart/in
Loffler, Daniel
T 0175/6534563 sportwart@tc-hennen.de

Jugendwart/in

Stehr, Sina
T 01511/8921974 jugendwartin@tc-hennen.de
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Herren 60 6er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: August-Wilhelm Albert

m 0171/3341651; august-wilhelm.albert@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Stehr, Thomas

Albert, August-Wilhelm
Stepke, Helmut
Glaser, Horst
Brodhagen, Mathias
Rohe, Ulrich
Schneider, Stefan
Kérner, Ralph

Nitsche, Christian
Dembowski, Manfred
Hubenthal, Lutz

(SG mit TC Rot-WeiR3 Stiepel)
12 Dr. Schmidt, Christoph
13 Kochanski, Rainer

14 Schmitt, Gerhard

15 Wagner, Michael

16 Mduller, Thomas

17 Keuchel, Werner

18 Rychlik, Hans-Rudiger
19 Loffler, Albert

20 Dr. Dresp, Bernd Volker
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ID-Nr.

16101157
16001680
14901954
15800604
16101637
16200813
16400799
16100808
16452956
14800725
16100658

16454106
15600805
14805003
16401655
15801271
16001667
15401593
15001573
16452988

LK

LK17,0
LK17,1
LK19,0
LK19,7
LK20,1
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK21,2
LK21,9
LK22,8
LK23,1

LK23,6
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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